Content

14
24
26
32
38
40
42
49
59
65
67
68
73
97
100
122
144
149
155
178
182
188
197
206
210
218
219
225
232
234
236
245
254
262
263
266
273
276
288
389
403
409
423
431
447
456
465
473

1.3.3

1.3.4

1.3.5

1.3.6

.o

1.0

1.1 and 2

I11.3 and 4

V.1

Iv.1.1

Iv.1.2

Iv.1.3

IvV.1.4

IvV.1.5

IV.1.6

Iv.1.7

Iv.1.8

Iv.1.9

Iv.1.10

Iv.2.1-3

IV .3

IvVv.3.1

v .3.2

Iv.3.3

IV .4

IV.4.1

vV .4.2

IV .4.3

IV.5

IV.5.1a

IV.S .lb

IV .5.2

IV .6

Iv.7.1-5

V.1 and 2

VI.l1 and 2

Vil.1-3

VoIl

IX . A

IX.B

IX.C

Ewers

Jugs

Ribbed bottles of greenish glass

"Nuremberg" type bottles

Bottles with ribs and funnel-shaped rims wound with a blue trail
Bottles with ribs, without a blue trail

Smooth bottles? (bottles with a smooth neck)

Bottles with ribs and bowl-shaped rims wound with a blue trail
Pilgrim bottles and table bottles of the late Gothic

Bottles with applied ribs

Bottles with body-tubular rings. Introduction

Bottle with mould blown decoration

Pear-shaped bottles and bottles with conic bottom section
Bottles with cylindrical and barrel-shaped bottom section
Beakers with prunts. Introduction

Beakers with snail-like prunts

Beakers with pincered prunts

Beakers with small coiled prunts

Beakers with octagonal-shaped body

Domestic beakers

Beakers with prunts of unusual shape

Beakers with prunts and a tall, smooth rim

Krautstrunks

Stangenglas

Beakers on a hollow, bell-shaped foot

Beakers with blue glass decoration

Undecorated beakers. Introduction

Beakers with plain base rings

Simple conic beakers

Beakers with a tubular foot ring

Beakers with optic-blown decoration and ribs. Introduction
Beakers with flat optic-blown decoration

Beakers with optic-blown decoration of ribs

Mould-blown beakers with ribs

Islamic glass and glass decorated with coloured enamels. Introduction
Hedwig beaker

Islamic glass

Venetian enamelled beakers

Beakers with applied vertical threads

Tall beakers with prunts and their variants

Goblets and lids

Kuttrolfs

Scheuer - cups

Unusual shapes

Storage bottles

Lamps i
Pharmaceutical and sanitary glass

Small glass objects

Window glass



