Content

5	>>	1.1	Ewers
14	>>	1.2	Jugs
24	>>	1.3.0	Ribbed bottles of greenish glass
26	>>	1.3.1	"Nuremberg" type bottles
32	>>	1.3.2	Bottles with ribs and funnel-shaped rims wound with a blue trail
38	>>	1.3.3	Bottles with ribs, without a blue trail
40	>>	1.3.4	Smooth bottles? (bottles with a smooth neck)
42	>>	1.3.5	Bottles with ribs and bowl-shaped rims wound with a blue trail
49	>>	1.3.6	Pilgrim bottles and table bottles of the late Gothic
59 65	>>	II.0	Bottles with applied ribs Rottles with body tubular rings. Introduction
67	» »	III.0	Bottles with body-tubular rings. Introduction Bottle with mould blown decoration
68	»	III.1 and 2	Pear-shaped bottles and bottles with conic bottom section
73	»	III.3 and 4	Bottles with cylindrical and barrel-shaped bottom section
97	<i>"</i>	IV.1	Beakers with prunts. Introduction
100	>>	IV.1.1	Beakers with snail-like prunts
122	»	IV.1.2	Beakers with pincered prunts
144	»	IV.1.3	Beakers with small coiled prunts
149	»	IV.1.4	Beakers with octagonal-shaped body
155	>>	IV.1.5	Domestic beakers
178	>>	IV.1.6	Beakers with prunts of unusual shape
182	>>	IV.1.7	Beakers with prunts and a tall, smooth rim
188	>>	IV.1.8	Krautstrunks
197	>>	IV.1.9	Stangenglas
206	>>	IV.1.10	Beakers on a hollow, bell-shaped foot
210	>>	IV.2.1-3	Beakers with blue glass decoration
218	>>	IV.3	Undecorated beakers. Introduction
219	>>	IV.3.1	Beakers with plain base rings
225	>>	IV.3.2	Simple conic beakers
232	>>	IV.3.3	Beakers with a tubular foot ring
234	»	IV.4	Beakers with optic-blown decoration and ribs. Introduction
236	>>	IV.4.1	Beakers with flat optic-blown decoration
245	>>	IV.4.2	Beakers with optic-blown decoration of ribs
254	>>	IV.4.3	Mould-blown beakers with ribs
262	>>	IV.5	Islamic glass and glass decorated with coloured enamels. Introduction
263	>>	IV.5.1a	Hedwig beaker
266	>>	IV.5.1b	Islamic glass
273	>>	IV.5.2	Venetian enamelled beakers
276	>>	IV.6	Beakers with applied vertical threads
288	>>	IV.7.1-5	Tall beakers with prunts and their variants
389	>>	V.1 and 2 VI.1 and 2	Goblets and lids
403 409	>>	VI.1 and 2 VII.1–3	Kuttrolfs
409	» »	VIII.	Scheuer – cups Unusual shapes
423	»	IX.A	Storage bottles
447	» »	IX.B	Lamps *
456	» »	IX.C	Pharmaceutical and sanitary glass
465	» »	X.	Small glass objects
473	»	XI.	Window glass
4/3	"	A	villadiv glass